
Received: from e3000b.state.ms.us
by governor.state.ms.us; Wed, 23 Oct 2002 10:03:27 −0500

Received: from mx2.state.ms.us (mx2.state.ms.us [192.42.4.31])
by e3000b.state.ms.us (8.10.0/8.10.0) with SMTP id g9NExf827712
for <governor@governor.state.ms.us>; Wed, 23 Oct 2002 09:59:41 −0500 (CDT)

Received: from web41113.mail.yahoo.com (web41113.mail.yahoo.com [66.218.93.29])
by mx2.state.ms.us (8.12.6/8.12.6) with SMTP id g9NEpKWH007164
for <governor@governor.state.ms.us>; Wed, 23 Oct 2002 09:51:20 −0500 (CDT)

Message−ID: <20021023145934.62157.qmail@web41113.mail.yahoo.com>
Received: from [205.144.234.242] by web41113.mail.yahoo.com via HTTP; Wed, 23 Oct 200
2 07:59:34 PDT
Date: Wed, 23 Oct 2002 07:59:34 −0700 (PDT)
From: Terrie Johnson <terrietj@yahoo.com>
Subject: Pink Ribbon with Cigna
To: Dennis Whitt <dwhitt@castles.com>,

Frankie McGonagil <underwood@watervalley.net>,
Marilyn McKay <mmckay@mdrs.state.ms.us>,
Pam Michulka <lawdude@intertex.net>, Alice Mize <amize@lafayette.k12.ms.us>,
Marie Mize <lmsm819@msn.com>, Birgit Neuner <birgitrf@cs.com>,
jas prucha <sjprucha@yahoo.com>, Christy Shaffer <shaffero@bellsouth.net>,
Melissa Shank <ourbumblebee@hotmail.com>,
Jennifer Mark Tomlinson <markt@dixie−net.com>,
Andrea Warhola <alw@orbitworld.net>, barbara washbourn <zatgirl@aol.com>,
Jeanette McLarty Wells <oxfordwells@aol.com>,
Susan Farlow <sfarlow@mdrs.state.ms.us>,
Rae Foster <brfoster@computron.net>, Linda Fox <htucker1@peoplepc.com>,
Casey Frisbey <cutetoes13@yahoo.com>, Becky J Gilbert <bjg6079@aol.com>,
Glenda Gregory <loanpacs@aol.com>, Maxx Griffus <mmaxxamillion1@aol.com>,
Heather Horan <heatherhoran@hotmail.com>,
Emily Jackson <msemilyruth@yahoo.com>,
dawn johnson <dawnwjohnson@yahoo.com>,
Lauren Johnson <ldjohns1@sunset.backbone.olemiss.edu>,
Sharon Johnson <johnsons@ls1.dsc.k12.ar.us>,
Freddie Archie <freddiearchie77515@hotmail.com>,
Judy Berryhill Barnard <JKBBandit@juno.com>,
sylwia bowes <countrybabe2_99@yahoo.com>,
Yvonne King Box <boxrange@aol.com>, brenda brannan <cnbrenda@olemiss.edu>,
ina brown <isb@montrose.net>, Teresa Byars <tabp1996@bellsouth.net>,
Wanda John Carter <wcarter660@aol.com>,
Eileen Choate <eileen.choate@verizon.net>,
Paula Clemens <gordan_fan_here@yahoo.com>,
Marie Cook <vrcook@brazosport.cc.tx.us>,
Vickie Cook <vdlc_cook@hotmail.com>

Cc: JAMES AND JOAN MELTON <jh@watervalley.net>,
Ronnie Musgrove <governor@governor.state.ms.us>,
Billy Slone <slone33@yahoo.com>, Stephen Finke <sfinke@coair.com>,
Benny Ross Hill <rangerdude@dixie−net.com>, John Holland <marks602@aol.com>,
Kenneth Howard <kwh44@hotmail.com>,
Dale Johnson <djohnson@elsworthnt−ex.drms.dla.mil>,
stephen johnson <dabigjohnson@yahoo.com>,
"Alec R. Kohler−Vega" <aleckohler−vega@csc.hctx.net>,
Skip Allen <wja_2@hotmail.com>, Donnie Bowes <sewob_don@yahoo.com>,
Glenn Branch <glenweld@shreve.net>, buddy <litabud@aol.com>,
Jep Clemens <mtwain@dixie−net.com>,
Jackie Cotton <jcotton@mdrs.state.ms.us>,
Terry Curb <eagleclaims@austin.rr.com>

MIME−Version: 1.0
Content−Type: multipart/mixed; boundary="0−1859436714−1035385174=:61676"

−−0−1859436714−1035385174=:61676
Content−Type: multipart/alternative; boundary="0−1631420558−1035385174=:61676"

−−0−1631420558−1035385174=:61676
Content−Type: text/plain; charset=us−ascii



Note: forwarded message attached.

−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
Do you Yahoo!?
Y! Web Hosting − Let the expert host your web site
−−0−1631420558−1035385174=:61676
Content−Type: text/html; charset=us−ascii

<P>&nbsp;
<P>&nbsp;Note: forwarded message attached.</P><p><br><hr size=1>Do you Yahoo!?<br>
<a href="http://webhosting.yahoo.com/ ">Y! Web Hosting</a> − Let the expert host your
web site
−−0−1631420558−1035385174=:61676−−
−−0−1859436714−1035385174=:61676
Content−Type: message/rfc822

X−Apparently−To: terrietj@yahoo.com via 66.218.93.28; 23 Oct 2002 06:58:27 −0700 (PDT
)
X−Track: 1: 100
Return−Path: <cow@tgn.net>
Received: from 216.176.28.111  (EHLO x11.quik.com) (216.176.28.111)
by mta520.mail.yahoo.com with SMTP; 23 Oct 2002 06:58:27 −0700 (PDT)

Received: from oemcomputer (208−187−74−222.elimm.quik.com [208.187.74.222] (may be fo
rged))

by x11.quik.com (8.12.5/8.12.5) with SMTP id g9NDwCXP021793;
Wed, 23 Oct 2002 06:58:20 −0700

X−Sender: purplcow@pop2.quik.com
X−Mailer: QUALCOMM Windows Eudora Pro Version 4.0
Date: Wed, 23 Oct 2002 08:56:08 −0500
To: Six1180@aol.com, cfdowell@aol.com, nanny@farmerstel.com,

Terrie Johnson <terrietj@yahoo.com>, rpruett@farmerstel.com
From: Kitty Smith <cow@tgn.net>
Subject: Fwd: Fw: Pink Ribbon with Cigna
Mime−Version: 1.0
Content−Type: text/plain; charset="us−ascii"
Content−Length: 926

>From: "Steve & Deb" <salongis@mastnet.net>
>To: "Von" <nevil@computron.net>, "Sue" <sbookwoman@chartermi.net>,
>   "Sparky" <srichers@vibra−tech.com>, "Ovis" <ovis@ev1.net>,
>   "Melvin" <melvinsides@hotmail.com>, "Kitty" <cow@tgn.net>,
>   "Marty" <marty5@quik.com>, "Kelly" <kelly@surfside.org>,
>   "Karen" <summersbreeze4@hotmail.com>,
>   "John and Janie" <threejs@computron.net>, "James&Rip"
<JAMESRIP@webtv.net>,
>   "Charles" <cgmoss@swbell.net>, "Carolyn" <carolyn@goodpasterac.net>
>Subject: Fw: Pink Ribbon with Cigna
>Date: Wed, 23 Oct 2002 06:04:41 −0500
>X−Mailer: Microsoft Outlook Express 6.00.2720.3000
>
>Subject: FW: Pink Ribbon with Cigna
>
>This only takes 30 seconds and you don't have to do anything else. If you go
>to the Cigna web site and click on the pink ribbon, Cigna will donate $1.00
>to fight breast cancer. Only good the month of October − pass it on!
>
>http://www.cignafoundation.org/
> 

−−0−1859436714−1035385174=:61676−−


